1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com
R
E
V
 4
69
4
RW Series

dimensions
±0.020 in. / ±0.51 mm
ordering information
C
o
m
m
e
r
c
ia
l
WIREWOUND
SURFACE MOUNT
Standard part numbers For RW Series
Resistance	 Tolerance 	 Part Number
	 0.10	 1%	 RW5S0FAR100FE
	 1.0	 1%	 RW5S0FA1R00FE
	 10	 5%	 RW5S0FA10R0JE
	 20	 5%	 RW5S0FA20R0JE
	 47	 5%	 RW5S0FA47R0JE
	 100	 5%	 RW5S0FA100RJE
	 470	 5%	 RW5S0FA470RJE
	 1000	 5%	 RW5S0FA1K00JE
	 4700	 5%	 RW5S0FA4K70JE
	10,000	 5%	 RW5S0FA10K0JE
RW Series
High Power SMD Wirewound Resistors
5 and 7 watt
Overall Dimensions